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Product highlights

TRANSPORT CART "ENDO", WITH 4 MEDICAL RAILS 500 MM

transportation of 4 protectors

Product number: T-W04000

Field of application: Endoprotect (Endoscopes)

Tube diameter: @ 33,7 mm

Material support tube: stainless steel

Length of supp. tube: 1.650

Function of the unit: storage and transport of two protectors
Medical rails: 500 mm for quick adaption of rhe storage units
Base diameter (mm): @ 630 mm

Castors: Twin castors

Packaging dimensions

Packaging unit: * Packaging unit: Unit



Product highlights

Application

TRANSPORT CART "ENDO", WITH 2 MEDICAL RAILS 500 MM

for transportation of 2 protectors

Product number:

Field of application:
Tube diameter:
Material support tube:
Length of supp. tube:
Function of the unit:
Medical rails:

Base diameter (mm):

Castors:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1
Width Box2
Height Box2
Length Box2

Weight Box2

T-W02000

Endoprotect (Endoscopes)

@ 33,7 mm

stainless steel

1.650

storage and transport of two protectors

500 mm for quick adaption of rhe storage units
@630 mm

Twin castors

0,7m
0,2m
0,7m
10 kg
0,175 m
0,15 m
1,7m

4,5kg
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PENDULUM PROTECTION FOR ENDOSCOPES

Diameter max. 10 mm
Product number:
Premounted :

Material:

Total load capacity (kg):

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1

Weight Box1

Z-EP-001
Protektor
Plastic

0.5

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m

0,5kg
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PENDULUM PROTECTION FOR ENDOSCOPES

Diameter max. 23 mm

Product number: Z-EP-002
Premounted : Protektor
Material: Plastic
Total load capacity (kg): 0.5

Packaging dimensions

Packaging unit: Unit

Width Box1 0,1m
Height Box1 0,1m
Length Box1 0,1m

Weight Box1 0,5kg
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PENDELSCHUTZ "LANG" FUR ENDOSKOPE MAX. 23 MM

Product number: Z-EP-003
Premounted : Protektor
Material: Plastic

Packaging dimensions

Packaging unit: Unit

Width Box1 0,1m
Height Box1 0,1m
Length Box1 0,2m

Weight Box1 0,5 kg
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PLUG HOLDER T1, STATIONARY UNITS OR PROTECTOR
Philips X7, X8, GE RS, Canon PVM

Product number:

Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Type of Fixation:

Total load capacity (kg):

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1

Weight Box1

Z-Z00620

Hygienic rear panel / protector
rectangular

Stainless steel/ Plastic

To screw on

1

0,2m
0,2m
0,2m

0,5kg

35
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PLUG HOLDER T2, STATIONARY UNITS OR PROTECTOR

GE D, Canon PET; Siemens Accuson

Product number:

Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Type of Fixation:

Total load capacity (kg):

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1

Weight Box1

Z-Z00630

Hygienic rear panel / protector
rectangular

Stainless steel/ Plastic

To screw on

1

0,2m
0,2m
0,2m

0,5kg
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PLUG HOLDER T4, STATIONARY UNITS OR PROTECTOR

Philips S7
Product number:

Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Type of Fixation:

Total load capacity (kg):

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1

Weight Box1

Z-Z00640

Hygienic rear panel / protector
rectangular

Stainless steel/ Plastic

To screw on

1

0,2m
0,2m
0,2m

0,5kg

16.5

25
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PLUG HOLDER FOR HYGIENIC REAR WALL / PROTECTOR

Type TU ultrasound probes

Product number:

Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Type of Fixation:

Total load capacity (kg):

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1

Weight Box1

Z-Z00650

Hygienic rear panel / protector
rectangular

Stainless steel/ Plastic

To screw on

1

0,2m
0,2m
0,2m

0,5kg
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PLUG HOLDER 42 MM

cylindrical, Olympus 180
Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

A\

A

0

D42

Z-ES-005

Protektor
cylindrical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg
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PLUG HOLDER
Product number:

Premounted :

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1

Weight Box1

20

Z-ES-009

Protektor

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m

0,5kg
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PLUG HOLDER
Olympus 185/190

Product number:

Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions

Packaging unit: Unit

A
S

20

B2

Z-ES-008

Protektor
cylindrical

Stainless steel/ Plastic
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PLUG HOLDER 36,5 MM

cylindrical, Fuji 500 LG

Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

Z-ES-012
Protektor
cylindrical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg
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PLUG HOLDER 20-24 MM

conical
Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

Z-ES-002
Protektor
conical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg

20
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PLUG HOLDER 28-32 MM

conical
Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1

Weight Box1

Z-ES-003
Protektor
conical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m

0,5 kg

20
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PLUG HOLDER
for STORZ HD a.o.

Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1

Weight Box1

Z-ES-014

Protektor
rectangular

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m

0,5 kg

LY
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PLUG HOLDER 35 MM

cylindrical, Fuji 500 Video
Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

N\

20

35

Z-ES-011
Protektor
cylindrical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg
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PLUG HOLDER 25-40 MM

conical
Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

Z-ES-006
Protektor
conical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg

@40

G0
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PLUG HOLDER 10-16 MM

conical
Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

Z-ES-000
Protektor
conical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg
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PLUG HOLDER "SPECIAL"

for Fuji 700
Product number: Z-ES-013
Premounted : Protektor
Material: Stainless steel/ Plastic

Packaging dimensions

Packaging unit: Unit

Width Box1 0,1m
Height Box1 0,1m
Length Box1 0,1m

Weight Box1 0,5 kg
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PLUG HOLDER
STORZ HD

Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

15

20
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Z-ES-010
Protektor
conical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg
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PLUG HOLDER 16-20 MM

conical
Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

Z-ES-001
Protektor
conical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg
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PLUG HOLDER 25-62 MM

cylindrical-conical
Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

Z-ES-007
Protektor
cylindrical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg

b
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PLUG HOLDER 31-35 MM

conical
Product number:
Premounted :
shape:

Material:

Packaging dimensions
Packaging unit: Unit
Width Box1
Height Box1
Length Box1
Weight Box1

Z-ES-004
Protektor
conical

Stainless steel/ Plastic

0,1m
0,1m
0,1m
0,5 kg
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